
Date Deacon Usher Greeter Host Soundboard Child Care Acolyte Liturgist

7/1
Sue 

Manzke

M.J. Koehn-Sullivan 

Lisa Devine

Carla Oman

Mary Ann Schutten

Jan Wickersham

Damian &                   

Jim Russell
Emily Suchecki

Dawn Van Buren                       

Sara Witt
Grace Proffitt

Glenn                

Koehn

7/8
Trish 

Bakalars 
Diane & Don Backler

Bud & Julie Bessler

Frieda Hart
Heidi Pagel John Bakalars

Nancy Witt                     

Carolyn Payne
Charles Farkas

Eric               

Coryell

7/15
Diane 

Backler
Carol & Gordy Austin

Gary Giese

Joe & Toni Perez
Pat Kruse Mike Suchecki

Julie Bessler                                 

Emily Tran
Jayden Johnson

Ruth Ann 

Krause

7/22
Rick    

Sasse
June & Glen Ehlke

Shirley Maile, Kathy Price, 

Esther Hofmann

Sue Kuhtz 

Karen Olson

Brendan Juno

Jack Sterner

Sandy Anderson-

Payne, Keeley Sterner
Darren Juno

Ron                  

Knutson Jr

7/29
Mark 

Maile
Russ & Karen Lenz

Harry & Sue Manzke

Pat Kruse

Dan & Kris                    

DeKarske

Preston Zick

John Bakalars

Andrea Knoll                  

Sammi Jo Donovan
Ryan Moon

Janice 

Suchecki

8/5
Sue 

Manzke

Gordon Heilert

Jack Heywood

Collette Berg, Mark Maile, 

Carla Oman
Toni Perez Jack Sterner

Tracey Tran                            

Carolyn Payne
Cailin Demerath

Carla         

Oman

8/12
Trish 

Bakalars 

Roy Meidenbauer

Glenn Koehn

Linda Imig, Betty Behling,

Jitts & Jo An Lawrence Heidi Pagel
Mike Suchecki

Dawn Van Buren                            

John Bakalars
Grace Proffitt

Glenn               

Koehn

8/19
Rick    

Sasse

Burt Winchell

Scott Donovan

Joe Inzeo, Jan Schaefer

Arlen Meidenbauer

Penny Norman

Shirley Lehmann

Richard Lehmann

Emily Suchecki
Nancy Witt                      

Emily Tran
Darren Juno

Eric                      

Coryell

8/26
Diane 

Backler

Roy & JoEllen 

Meidenbauer

Carla Oman

Mary Ann Schutten

Jan Wickersham

Pat Kruse
Brendan Juno

Jack Sterner

Julie Bessler                             

Keeley Sterner
Jayden Johnson

Ruth Ann 

Krause

9/2
Mark 

Maile

M.J. Koehn-Sullivan 

Lisa Devine

Bud & Julie Bessler

Frieda Hart

Damian &                   

Jim Russell

Preston Zick

John Bakalars

Sandy Anderson-

Payne, Sara Witt
Charles Farkas

Ron                   

Knutson Jr

9/9
Sue 

Manzke

Gordon Heilert

Jack Heywood

Gary Giese

Joe & Toni Perez

Dan & Kris                        

DeKarske
Mike Suchecki

Andrea Knoll                        

Carolyn Payne
Ryan Moon

Janice 

Suchecki

9/16
Trish 

Bakalars 
Diane & Don Backler

Shirley Maile, Kathy Price, 

Esther Hofmann

Sue Kuhtz 

Karen Olson
John Bakalars

Nancy Witt                             

John Bakalars
Cailin Demerath

Carla                   

Oman

9/23
Diane 

Backler
Carol & Gordy Austin

Harry & Sue Manzke

Pat Kruse
Toni Perez

Brendan Juno

Jack Sterner

Dawn Van Buren                              

Sara Witt
Grace Proffitt

Glenn                        

Koehn

Deacon Usher Greeter Host Soundboard Child Care Acolyte Liturgist

Marv Eichstaedt

Jeff Brisk

Dick Werner

Kristi Davis

Don & Diane Backler

Dan & Donna Steffen

Diane Sinner, Dick Werner, 

JoEllen Meidenbauer,               

Sue Giese

Kristi Davis
Mike Suchecki

Emily Suchecki

Kristi Davis,                       

Sue Giese

Please Trade with another Server in same position above h or from the sub list below. i                                                                                                                                                                                

Please Note: It is your responsibility to notify the church office of any changes by the Wednesday before the Sunday you serve                                                                                                                 
(EandRoffice@att.net or 262-547-2424) so the correct nametags can be set out & the correct information can be noted in the Sunday Bulletin.
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